
OWNER:-

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS :-

 :- 20mmTHK. CEMENT PLASTER TO BE PROVIDED IN SIDE,

6. INNER FLOOR  :- 0.152 THK. R.C.C. SLAB WITH 25mmTHK. I.P.S. FLOOR,

5. ROOF :- 114mm THK. R.C.C. SLAB WITH AVERAGE 114mm THK.BRICK BATS,

4. FLOORING :- 100mm THK.CEMENT CONC. WITH 50mmTHK. I.P.S. FLOOR FINISH.

1. FOUNDATION  :- P.C.C. 1:4:8 WITH BRICK WORK 1:6 UP TO PLINTH LEVEL.

(R.C.C. FOOTING AS/ STRL DTLS)

3. SUPPER STRUCTURE  :- BRICK WROK 0.229 & 0.114THK.(1:6) LINTEL, CHAJJA,

STAIR CASE AS/STRUCTURAL DETAILS.

 :- I.W.C.SHOWERS,WASH BASINS ETC. WITH FIRST
CLASS SANITARY FITTINGS &TO BE CONECTED ROAD SEWER LINES

 :- SALWOOD FRAME WITH 1.5"THK. FLUSH OR PANELLED SHUTTER

10. WINDOW :- SALWOOD FRAME WITH FLUSH&PANELLED&GLASSED

SHUTTER MS GRIL TO BE PROVIDED AS/STRUCTURAL DETAILS

2. D.P.C. :- 1"THK D.P.C. AT PLINTH LEVEL.

KHOA ON TOP.

FINISH ON TOP.

PLASTER7. 

AND OUT SIDE BUILDING.

TOILET8. 

9. DOOR

Note- this detail is applicable in all floor.

DOOR WINDOW AND VENTILATION DETAIL

SIGNATURE OF OWNER :

SIGNATURE OF CONSULTANT

CHHAYA  ARCHITECT & CONSULTANTS

Office : Third Floor , Taj Building, Sakchi

M-9204013674  9234604901 223 3567

HOLDING NO : 1201,

B BLOCK, SONARI AREA

 JAMSHEDPUR

PLOT DETAILS:-

Jamshedpur. 

Sri SHOVNAN TOPPO

ENGINEER

OFFICER 

open jointed flat brick soling

150 Ø P.V.C. filter

1nos.150 Ø X 30M deep 

200 th. r.c.c. band

chamber / drain

150 / 100 Ø NP2 to waste water

cap / plug

Boulder filter media (600 thk)

solid bk. wk.

INCOMING LVL.(I.G.)

openable cover

OUTGOING LVL.(O.G.)

FINISHED GR. LVL.

CONNECTION LVL.(C.L.)

metal filter media (600 thk)

sand filter media (1000 thk)

10% EXTRA  USER/PERSON    = 1.2=2

TOTAL NUMBER  OF  USER/PERSON     =12

SIZE OF WATER TANK=2.14MX5.23Mx0.9M=10.07 CUM

CAPACITY OF WATER TANK=1890 LITRE =1.89 CUM

WATER TANK DESIGN FOR 14 USER

WATER TANK CALCULATION-

TOTAL NUMBER  OF  FLAT     = 2

WATER CONSUMPTION\HEAD\DAY=135 LITRE

PARKING  CALCULATION
PARKING AREA  =85.25 Sqm
AREA UNIT 1=85.25 Sqm

TOTAL NO OF CAR PARKING REQUIRED  =2 No.= 40 Sqm
PARKING AREA AT GROUND FLOOR=85.25 Sqm

AREA UNIT 2=85.25 Sqm
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STAIRCASE
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CP CP

DRIVE WAY

TW TW

SPLIT BUA

STAIRCASE

D2

D2

D2

D1

D1

D1

D

W4

W4

W4

W4W4W4

W3

V

V

W6

SPLIT BUA

STAIRCASE

D2

D2

D2

D1

D1

D1

D

W4

W4

W4

W4W4W4

W3

V

V

W6

TERRACE

STAIRCASE

STAIRCASE

3.00

3.9
0

3.00

3.9
0

10.38

1.2
5

10.38

9.6
1

10.38

9.6
1

9.6
1

9.6
1

10.38

10.38

10.38

1.2
5

9.6
1

9.6
1

10.38

10.38
10.38

9.6
1

10.38

9.6
1

3.00

4.2
0

3.00

4.2
0

9.6
1

9.6
1

10.38

10.38
10.38

9.6
1

10.38

9.6
1

3.00

4.2
0

3.00

4.2
0

3.00

4.2
0

9.6
1

9.6
1

10.38

10.38
10.38

9.6
1

10.38

9.6
1

3.00

4.2
0

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

P
R

O
D

U
C

E
D

 
B

Y
 
A

N
 
A

U
T

O
D

E
S

K
 
E

D
U

C
A

T
I
O

N
A

L
 
P

R
O

D
U

C
T

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

P
R

O
D

U
C

E
D

 
B

Y
 
A

N
 
A

U
T

O
D

E
S

K
 
E

D
U

C
A

T
I
O

N
A

L
 
P

R
O

D
U

C
T


